

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18010/2018

Legal Representatives Of Late Shri Shanker Das

----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Surendra Singh

For Respondent(s) : ----

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANGEET LODHA**

**Order**

**02/07/2019**

Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner submits that he has filed the PF and notices today.

Office to check, if the notices are filed, the same may be issued.

Interim order shall continue till the next date.

**(SANGEET LODHA),J**

17-RP/-

सत्यमेव जयते