

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18010/2018

Legal Representatives Of Late Shri Shanker Das

----Petitioner

Versus

Board Of Revenue

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. CS Kotwani

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

18/11/2019

In view of the mentioning made, the case is ordered to be listed after four weeks.

Interim order shall continue till then.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

99-Hanuman/-

सत्यमेव जयते